130~180 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power
F D M 1 8 0
◆
◆ .21
◆
◆

Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
AC Inlet :
Ordering Information:
* x for AC inlet type, it can be 4, 5, 6 or 8
4 = IEC C14, 5 = IEC C18, 6 = IEC C6, 8 = IEC C8
FDM180-S12A-x 12-16 10.83 240 130W
FDM180-S12C-x 12-16 11.66 240 140W
FDM180-S12M-x 12-16 13.33 240 160W
FDM180-S24B-x 19-24 6.84 360 130W
FDM180-S24F-x 19-24 7.89 360 150W
FDM180-S24N-x 19-24 8.42 360 160W
FDM180-S24P-x 19-24 8.94 360 170W
FDM180-S36J-x 32-42 4.06 640 130W
FDM180-S36G-x 32-42 4.68 630 150W
FDM180-S48K-x 44-56 2.95 840 130W
FDM180-S48H-x 44-56 3.12 840 150W
FDM180-S12E-x 12-16 12.50 240 150W
FDM180-S24D-x 19-24 7.36 360 140W
FDM180-S24Q-x 19-24 9.47 360 180W
FDM180-S36R-x 32-42 5.62 630 180W
FDM180-S48S-x 44-56 3.75 840 180W
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output